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Klass 12. Roadsport C

Revision 1

Started : 19

Pos

Nbr

- Result of Race 2

Classified : 17

Name
Entrant

FMK

Not Classified : 2

Car
City / Club

Falkenberg Classic 2018

Gap

Total time

hm sec

14 - 16 September 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h Km/h

In

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

90

89

96

95

47

57

48

78

76

99

65

70

58

84

52

73

46

Christoffer Waern (SWE)

Erik Blixt (SWE)

Oskar Jakobsson (SWE)
Askan Racing

Niclas Larsson (SWE)
Boga Racingteam

Janne Murvik (SWE)

Anders Stomberg (SWE)
Boras Gentleman

Tommy Finell (SWE)

Thomas Pihl (SWE)
Caran Racing

Andreas Eckemark (SWE)
Fredrik Nordlander (SWE)
TeamV ejby Racing

Ulf Warnberg (SWE)
Daniel Nyman (SWE)
Boras Gentleman

Per Fosselius (SWE)

Nils-Erik Persson (SWE)

Inge Johnson (SWE)

Ann-Charlotte Hagglund (SWE)

Benny Svensson (SWE)

Mazda M X-5
Frillesés
SVKG

Mazda M X-5
Kumla

MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Blentarp
MSCC
Mazda M X-5
Arboga
MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Partille
SVKG

Mazda M X-5
Hokerum
MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Taby

MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Nédinge
SVKG

Mazda M X-5
Vasteras
MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Vejbystrand
MSCC
Mazda M X-5
Nossebro
SVKG

Mazda M X-5
Ljung
Toarps MK
Mazda M X-5
Lyckeby
Karls krona MRK
Mazda M X-5
Héassleholm
Héas sleholms MK
Mazda M X-5
Nossebro
MX-5 RC
Mazda M X-5
Gunnilse
SVKG

Mazda M X-5
Rédeby

MK Brinkama

-- 16 laps --

0475

1.007

3330

4551

7294

10.702

10.409

12.248

12.847

14.190

16.835

17.237

21.142

23.134

34.337

36.531

19:40.842

19:41317

19:41.849

19:44.172

19:45393

19:48.136

19:51544

19:51.251

19:53.090

19:53.689

19:55.032

19:57677

19:58.079

20:01.984

20:03.976

20:15.179

20:17373

89,89 51.363 12917

89,86 51.582 128,63

89,82 51.762 128,18

89,64 52.570 12621

89,55 52.749 125,78

89,34 53.468 124,09

89,09 54.010 12284

89,11 54.105 122,63

88,97 54.210 12239

88,93 54.290 12221

88,83 54580 12156

88,63 54.291 12221

88,60 54581 12156

8831 56.180 118,10

88,17 55.605 119,32

8735 58.596 113,23

87,20 56.258 11794

16

16

15

16

15

16

16

16

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 16 Laps) = 11 Laps

Fastest time : 51.363 inlap 6 by nbr. 90 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda MX5)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Ulf Sannell

Steward

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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% Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Falkenberg Classic 2018

FMK

Klass 12. Roadsport C 14 - 16 September 2018
Revision 1 - Result of Race 2 Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Started : 19 Classified : 17 Not Classified : 2

Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
DNC 85 Lars Olsson (SWE) Mazda M X-5 -- 6laps -- 5:35957 118 49 53.253 124 59 3

Borés Gentlemen Malsryd

Toarps MK

DNC 75 Petter Sangberg (SWE) Mazda M X-5 -- 5laps -- 4:34648 120,78 52,571 12621 3

Bords Gentleméan Boras

MX-5 RC
Besttime summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
90 Christoffer Waern Mazda MX-5 C 51.363 6 129,17 kph

Felaktig start pa nr 46, 15 sec tidstillagg
Fastest time : 51.363 inlap 6 by nbr. 90 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda MX5) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB
Tadingsledare Steward Timekeeper

Ulf Sannell

Alex Moller|

Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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